[image: image1.png]


Gloucester County Christian School

151 Golf Club Road, Sewell, NJ 08080

(856) 589-1665 FAX (856) 582-4989



                           A Ministry of Hardingville Bible Church
	Date
	Home/

Away
	Opponent
	Jr Hi

Girls
	Jr Hi

Boys
	JV
Girls
	JV

Boys
	Varsity Girls
	Varsity Boys
	Dismiss
	Return

	Fri, 12/2/16
	Home
	Calvary
	
	
	
	4:00 
G Gym
	4:00 
  H Gym
	5:30
	
	

	Tue, 12/6/16
	Away
	Salem
	
	
	
	
	4:30
	6:00
	2:50
	8:00

	Fri & Sat 12/9/16 & 12/10/16
	Away
	Delco Tournament
	
	
	
	
	6:30 (Fri)
TBD (Sat)
	4:30 (Fri)
TBD (Sat)
	2:50
	9:00

	Tue,12/13/16
	Home
	Cape
	
	
	
	
	4:30
	6:00
	
	

	Tue, 12/20/16
	Away
	Lebanon
	
	
	
	
	4:15
	5:30
	1:15
	10:30

	Fri, 12/30/16

changed
	Home
	Fairton
	
	
	
	
	canceled
	3:00
	
	

	Tue, 1/3/17

	Away
	Baptist
	4:00
canceled
	5:30
	
	
	
	
	2:45
	7:00

	Tue, 1/3/17
	Home
	Baptist
	
	
	
	4:00 
added
	4:00
	5:30
	
	

	Thurs, 1/5/17
	Away
	Ambassador
	4:00
canceled
	5:30
	
	
	
	
	2:50
	7:00

	Thurs, 1/5/17
	Away
	Calvary
	
	
	
	3:30
	5:00
	6:30
	1:00
	9:30

	Fri &Sat, 1/9/17 & 1/10/17
	Home
	GSACS Tournament
	
	
	
	
	TBD
	TBD
	
	

	Tues, 1/10/17
	Home
	Cumberland
	4:00
	5:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, 1/10/17
	Away
	Cumberland
	
	
	
	
	4:00
	5:30
	2:30
	7:30

	Fri, 1/13/17
	Away
	Pilgrim
	3:00
	4:15
	
	
	5:30
	7:00
	1:15
	10:00

	Mon, 1/16/17 added
	Away
	Coventry
Pottstown, PA
	3:45
	
	
	
	5:00
	
	1:15
	9:30

	Thurs, 1/19/17 added
	Away
	International
	
	
	4:00
	
	
	
	2:15
	8:30

	Fri, 1/20/17changed to Thurs, 1/26/17
	Away
	Atlantic
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sat,1/21/17
	Away
	Cumberland Tnmt

	TBD
	TBD
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Home/Away
	Opponent
	Jr Hi Girls
	Jr Hi Boys
	JV Girls
	JV Boys
	Varsity Girls
	Varsity Boys
	Dismiss
	Return

	Tue, 1/24/17
	Away
	Cape
	
	
	
	
	4:30
	6:00
	2:30
	9:00

	Thurs, 1/26/17
	Away
	Atlantic
	
	
	2:30
	3:45
	5:15
	6:45
	1:00
	9:30

	Fri, 1/27/17

Time change
	Home

	Pilgrim
	3:00
H gym
	4:15 H Gym
	
	
	5:30
H Gym
	6:45 H Gym
	
	

	Tue, 1/31/17
	Home 
	Baptist
	4:00
	5:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue, 1/31/17
	Away
	Baptist
	
	
	
	4:00
added
	5:15
	6:30
	2:30
	8:15

	Thurs-Sat

2/2/17-2/4/17
	Away
	Hackensack Tournmt
	
	
	
	
	TBD
	TBD
	
	

	Tue, 2/7/17
	Away
	Cumberland
	4:00
	5:15
	
	
	
	
	2:30
	7:30

	Tue, 2/7/17
	Home

Senior Night
	Cumberland
	
	
	
	
	4:00
	5:30
	
	

	Thurs, 2/9/17
	Home
	Ambassador
	4:00
	5:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri, 2/10/17
	Home
	The City School
	
	
	
	
	
	5:30
	
	

	Fri, 2/10/17 
	Home
	W. Chester
	
	
	
	
	4:00
	
	
	

	Sat, 2/11/17
	Home
	PANCAKE

BREAKFAST
	7:30-11:00AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon, 2/13/17
	Home
	Kings
	
	
	
	
	4:00
	
	
	

	Tue, 2/14/17
	Away
	Solid Rock
	
	
	
	
	
	4:00
	2:30
	6:15

	Fri, 2/17/17

Time change
	Home Coaches Vs. Cancer
	Atlantic
	4:00 G gym
	5:30 G gym
	7:00

G gym
	4:00 H Gym
	5:30 H gym
	7:00 H gym
	
	

	Tue-Sat

2/21/17-2/25/17
	
	TSACS
	
	
	
	
	TBD
	TBD
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Mar 13, 2017
 Awards Night  6:00pm (date change)
Feb 28, 2017
All Star Game
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